YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
41163  87  7
41468  145  9
OFFICE & FACTORY :
No.9, LANE 145, TAI MING RD., WU ZIH DIST., TAICHUNG CITY, TAIWAN 41468
TEL : 886-4-2335 8996 FAX : 886-4-2335 8997

1 2 3 4 5
2:    Inlet Relief (optional)
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
XAG YLX21000 Pilot operated pressure relief valve Range 25 to 315 bar/ 360 to 4600 psi, standard setting 125 bar/ 1800 psi P. 11
AG-2 YLMB52002 Direct pressure relief valve Range 80 to 160 bar/ 1150 to 2300 psi, standard setting 125 bar/ 1800 psi P. 11
AG-3 YLMB52003 Direct pressure relief valve Range 125 to 250 bar/ 1800 to 3600 psi, standard setting 175 bar/ 2500 psi P. 11
AG-4 YLMB52004 Direct pressure relief valve Range 200 to 315 bar/ 2900 to 4600 psi, standard setting 220 bar/ 3200 psi P. 11
SV YLMB52100 Relief valve blanking plug P. 11
7
MB-5
Monoblock Directional Control Valves
3:    Spool Options
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
1 YLMB53001 Double acting, 3 positions, with A, B closed in neutral position P. 12
2 YLMB53002 Double acting, 3 positions, with A, B open to Tank in neutral position P. 12
3 YLMB53003 Single acting on A closed in neutral position, 3 positions, B plugged P. 13
4 YLMB53004 Single acting on B closed in neutral position, 3 positions, A plugged P. 13
5 YLMB53005 Double acting, 3 positions, with B open to Tank in neutral position P. 14
6 YLMB53006 Double acting, 3 positions, with A open to Tank in neutral position P. 14
9 YLMB53009 Double acting, 3 positions, with P, T, A, B closed in neutral position (Closed center) P. 15
10 YLMB53010 Double acting, 3 positions, with A, B open to Tank and P, T closed in neutral position (Closed center) P. 15
5DY YLMB53052 Double acting, 4 positions, floating circuit in 4th position with A,B open to Tank by pulling the lever P. 16
5PY YLMB53051 Double acting, 4 positions, floating circuit in 4th position with A, B open to Tank by pushing the lever P. 17
4:    B Side Spool Positioners
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
6-1 YLMB54061 Detent in pos. 1-0-2, without spring centered P. 21
6-2 YLMB54062 2 positions, detent in pos. 0-2, without spring centered P. 21
6-3 YLMB54063 2 positions, detent in pos. 1-0, without spring centered P. 21
8D2 YLMB54082 With spring return to neutral position and pin with M8 male thread for dual control P. 21
8EP3 YLMB54300 ON/OFF Electro-Pneumatic actuator P. 22
8P YLMB54080 ON/OFF Pneumatic actuator P. 22
8MG1 (NO) YLMB54801 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 1 (Normally Open) P. 25
8MG2 (NO) YLMB54802 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 2 (Normally Open) P. 25
8MG3 (NO) YLMB54803 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 1&2 (Normally Open) P. 25
MG (NO) YLMB54804 Microswitch with NO terminal P. 25
8MG1 (NC) YLMB548011 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 1 (Normally Closed) P. 25
8MG2 (NC) YLMB548021 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 2 (Normally Closed) P. 25
8MG3 (NC) YLMB548031 Microswitch kit operated in pos. 1&2 (Normally Closed) P. 25
MG (NC) YLMB548041 Microswitch with NC terminal P. 25
8 YLMB54008 With spring return to neutral position P. 26
8-1 YLMB54810 2 positions, with spring centered from pos. 1 P. 26
8-2 YLMB54820 2 positions, with spring centered from pos. 2 P. 26
9-1 YLMB54091 Detent in pos. 1, 2 with spring centered P. 26
9-2 YLMB54092 Detent in pos. 2 with spring centered P. 26
9-3 YLMB54093 Detent in pos. 1 with spring centered P. 26
8ED3+RV-KE1R3 YLMB54201 1S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8ED3+RV-KE2R3 YLMB54202 2S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8ED3+RV-KE3R3 YLMB54203 3S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8ED3+RV-KE4R3 YLMB54204 4S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8ED3+RV-KE5R3 YLMB54205 5S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8ED3+RV-KE6R3 YLMB54206 6S: ON/OFF Electro-Hydraulic control kit with pilot and drain line+backpressure valve (12/24 VDC) P. 23
8
MB-5
Monoblock Directional Control Valves
2
3
1
4
5
Body kits
Inlet relief (optional)
Spool options
"B" side spool
positioners (optional)
"A" side (optional)
MB-5  /  2S - 3  / 1  8  L / G-4-6 / M3
1 2 3 4 5
4:    B Side Spool Positioners
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
8ER3+KE1S0 YLMB54401 1S: ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
8ER3+KE2S0 YLMB54402 2S: ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
8ER3+KE3S0 YLMB54403 3S: ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
8ER3+KE4S0 YLMB54404 4S: ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
8ER3+KE5S0 YLMB54405 5S:ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
8ER3+KE6S0 YLMB54406 6S: ON/OFF Electro-hydraulic control kit with collector kit for external pilot and drain P. 24
5:    A Side (optional)
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
L YLMB55000 Standard lever box P. 18
SLP YLMB55001 Without lever box, with dust-proof plate P. 18
LCB YLMB55002 Joystick lever for 2 section operation P. 19
TQ YLMB55003 Flexible cable connection P. 20
9
MB-5 Dimensions
Monoblock Directional Control Valves
45
1.77
35
1.38
62
.5
2.
46
10
3
4.
06
Y
17.5
0.69
11 0.
43
11 0.
43
12.5
0.49
27
1.06
18
0.71
18
0.71
38
1.5
40 1.
57
X
26
.5
1.
04
30
1.18
A2 A1
B1B2 P
T
3x ø8.5
17
°
34
°
54
2.13
70
2.76
99.5 3.92
71 2.
8
12
5
4.
92
51 2.
01
24